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Month

Schedule 

Type Estimated Passenger Count

Daily 

Averag

e 

Count Notes

Jan - 2010 Sat 60,182 12,036

Jan - 2010 Sun 58,595 9,766

Jan - 2010 Wkdy 319,306 15,965

Date Count Notes

2010-01-01 - Sun 9,924

2010-01-02 - Sat 12,974

2010-01-03 - Sun 10,942

2010-01-04 16,580

2010-01-05 16,228

2010-01-06 15,289

2010-01-07 17,739

2010-01-08 14,361

2010-01-09 - Sat 12,164

2010-01-10 - Sun 9,753

2010-01-11 15,086

2010-01-12 15,339

2010-01-13 17,346

2010-01-14 15,132

2010-01-15 17,792

2010-01-16 - Sat 11,034

2010-01-17 - Sun 9,201

2010-01-18 14,531

2010-01-19 15,125

2010-01-20 16,318

2010-01-21 17,655

2010-01-22 16,051

2010-01-23 - Sat 12,378

2010-01-24 - Sun 8,991

2010-01-25 15,925

2010-01-26 15,337

2010-01-27 16,307

2010-01-28 14,599

2010-01-29 16,564

2010-01-30 - Sat 11,633

2010-01-31 - Sun 9,784
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